_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
1A
BORDRON LILOU
030310W
SURGERES
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 36
2 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 79
3 9 9 8 6 6 2 40 119
4 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 161
5 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 203
6 7 7 6 6 4 4 34 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 7 2 40 40
2 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 79
3 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 115
4 9 8 6 5 4 1 33 148
5 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 184
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
1B
CARU AUGUSTIN
959635G
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 88
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 136
4 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 236
6 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 6 3 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 93
3 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 137
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 184
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 228
6 10 9 9 9 8 2 47 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 557

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
1C
BROUARD RAYANE
005283T
MARANS
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 45
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 85
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 130
4 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 181
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 233
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 97
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 146
4 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 195
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 242
6 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
2A
BOWE MADENN
021387X
AIGREFEUILLE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 74
3 8 5 4 4 3 3 27 101
4 7 6 4 3 3 2 25 126
5 7 6 4 3 1 M 21 147
6 9 7 5 2 2 M 25 172
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 4 M M 24 24
2 8 6 4 2 M M 20 44
3 10 9 7 5 4 M 35 79
4 7 7 5 3 3 1 26 105
5 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 138
6 8 7 6 4 1 1 27 165
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 165
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 337

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
2B
VANAECKER OCEANIDE
9849977
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 83
3 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 128
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 175
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 223
6 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 39
2 10 8 8 7 5 2 40 79
3 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 120
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 157
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 207
6 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
3A
DELHORME ROBLES MILA
025408T
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 98
3 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 136
4 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 182
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 226
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 276
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 6 5 3 35 35
2 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 79
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 125
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 178
5 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 218
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 267
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 543

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
3B
GRATADOUX MATHIS
012190A
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 94
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 142
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 195
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 237
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 86
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 131
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 179
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 231
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 564

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
4A
BORDRON LEO
971848G
SURGERES
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 105
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 154
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 205
5 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 250
6 10X 10 10 10 7 6 53 303
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 93
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 147
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 196
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 246
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 596

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
4B
CORRAND GABRIEL
978111P
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 99
3 10X 9 9 8 5 3 44 143
4 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 183
5 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 219
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 93
3 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 131
4 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 169
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 212
6 10X 8 7 7 5 5 42 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X | 5 Total 10X = 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
4C
PIRES LOICIA
994453C
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 93
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 141
4 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 189
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 241
6 10X 9 9 8 5 2 43 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 33
2 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 81
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 127
4 9 8 7 7 3 3 37 164
5 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 205
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
5A
BARDIN FREDERIC
678030P
PERIGNY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 92
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 139
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 190
5 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 222
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 146
4 8 7 6 M M M 21 167
5 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 214
6 10 9 8 8 M M 35 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 524

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
5B
GOUNEL PATRICK
468323X
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 160
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 211
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 265
6 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 319
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 158
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 212
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 264
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 317
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 636

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
5C
TIRATEAU YANNICK
394234R
PERIGNY
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 104
3 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 156
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 207
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 260
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 314
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 158
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 208
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 261
6 10 10 9 7 6 M 42 303
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X =~ 17  Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
6A
TIRATEAU LUDOVIC
866630P
PERIGNY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 113
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 167
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 226
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 280
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 108
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 217
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 272
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 328
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 328
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 11 Total points 665

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
6B
EVRARD JEROME
294501K
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 115
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 173
4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 230
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 287
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 342
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 342
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 164
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 214
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 270
6 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 324
Total 10+410X | 31  Total 10X 12 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
6C
BAILLIEUX NATHANAEL
032386C
MARANS
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 44
2 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 97
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 146
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 199
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 251
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 151
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 207
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 252
6 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 299
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 2 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
7A
RIVEREAU VICTOR
936859A
LENCLOITRE
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 113
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 170
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 225
5 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 284
6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 343
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 343
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 166
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 221
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 278
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 337
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 10 Total points 680

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
/B
MINET GUILLAUME
971348N
SURGERES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 259
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 310
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 M 44 44
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 97
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 152
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 204
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 255
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 305
Total 10+410X ~ 13 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
8A
ROMANTEAU SONIA
266639A
NIORT
T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 167
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 280
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 335
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 335
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 113
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 168
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 219
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 272
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 329
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 12 Total points 664

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
8B
EL HAIK GUY
056134R
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 1 M 28 28
2 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 64
3 6 6 4 3 2 M 21 85
4 8 7 7 6 2 M 30 115
5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 160
6 10 8 7 4 4 2 35 195
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 3 2 29 29
2 5 5 5 4 3 M 22 51
3 8 4 3 3 2 1 21 72
4 4 4 3 2 1 1 15 87
5 8 7 7 6 M M 28 115
6 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 152
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 152
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 347

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
8C
ROUX VIVIAN
327757H
PONS
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 151
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 199
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 243
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 103
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 203
5 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 256
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+410X | 14  Total 10X 6 Total points ]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
9A
MARTINEZ SANDRINE
715610M
NIORT
T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 108
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 165
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 221
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 279
6 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 333
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 113
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 222
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 277
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 325
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 11 Total points 658

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
9B
ROUYER CHARLOTTE
963347S
PONS
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 6 5 4 42 87
3 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 128
4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 173
5 10X 8 7 6 4 4 39 212
6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 3 42 42
2 8 5 5 5 4 4 31 73
3 8 8 7 4 3 2 32 105
4 8 7 6 5 2 1 29 134
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 177
6 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 217
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
10A
GUILLIN SYLVAIN
972593S
ROYAN
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 95
3 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 147
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 200
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 253
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 89
3 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 132
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 180
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 229
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
10B
SEMET OCEANE
868200W
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 94
3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 134
4 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 175
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 219
6 8 8 8 4 4 3 35 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 92
3 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 132
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 179
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 226
6 9 9 8 8 4 3 41 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
11A
MICHAUD JEAN PIERRE
035536B
LA TREMBLADE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 7 6 5 1 38 79
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 127
4 10 10 9 7 2 M 38 165
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 215
6 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 263
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 4 2 32 32
2 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 76
3 10X 10 8 8 4 4 44 120
4 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 159
5 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 195
6 8 8 6 4 2 M 28 223
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
11B
CIGRAND JEAN-PIERRE
095603S
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 109
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 158
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 215
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 266
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 318
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 106
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 158
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 258
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 308
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Total points 626

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
12A
CAILLERET PATRICK
347970D
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 8 7 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 97
3 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 142
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 189
5 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 237
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 91
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 143
4 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 181
5 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 216
6 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 256
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 540

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
12B
GABORIT ROMAIN
883694M
SURGERES
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 8 7 5 5 44 95
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 144
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 189
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 240
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 96
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 142
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 191
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 240
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 287
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
13A
CORRAND LENA
947347A
ROYAN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 38
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 90
3 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 137
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 188
5 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 235
6 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 7 6 6 6 6 41 87
3 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 130
4 9 5 5 2 2 M 23 153
5 9 7 5 3 2 M 26 179
6 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 508

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
13B
CORRIVAUD JEANNE
988092N
LA ROCHELLE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 39
2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 79
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 123
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 170
5 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 212
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 258
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 4 3 38 38
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 81
3 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 121
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 163
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 213
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X | 2 Total 10X = 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
13C
JACQUES EMRYS
868396]
SAINTES
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 48
2 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 93
3 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 142
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 190
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 245
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 92
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 143
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 186
5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 231
6 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 572
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
14A
DUMOLIE JEAN-MICHEL
608117X
PERIGNY
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 99
3 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 152
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 210
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 259
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 307
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 91
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 145
4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 190
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 245
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 5 Total points 604
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
14B
TANZI MARIN
998265W
PERIGNY
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 93
3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 139
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 190
5 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 231
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 96
3 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 141
4 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 175
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 218
6 9 9 8 6 4 3 39 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 536
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
14C
LECAMP MARIE-CHRISTINE
951828W
LA TREMBLADE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 9 9 6 4 4 3 35 72
3 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 119
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 165
5 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 209
6 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 94
3 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 136
4 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 181
5 10X 10 8 6 6 6 46 227
6 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 279
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 527
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
15A
BOYER LOANN
942644N
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 97
3 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 139
4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 185
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 234
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 91
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 140
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 187
5 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 233
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 561

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
15B
MOUSSY ATLANTE
963652Y
LA ROCHELLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 96
3 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 146
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 190
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 240
6 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 101
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 148
4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 199
5 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 245
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 282
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 574
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
15C
MINET QUENTIN
971351S
SURGERES
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 50
2 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 95
3 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 145
4 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 189
5 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 233
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 98
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 147
4 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 193
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 241
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 573
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
16B
BILINSKI STEPHANE
608205T
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 5 M 40 40
2 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 90
3 9 9 7 5 3 2 35 125
4 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 174
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 214
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 88
3 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 120
4 10 8 8 8 5 3 42 162
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 205
6 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 507
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
16C
VANAECKER MAXIME
449282A
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 92
3 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 136
4 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 186
5 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 234
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 91
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 137
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 179
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 228
6 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 554
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
17A
MUZELIER-ARTHUS CLEMENT
896804M
PERIGNY
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 4 2 31 31
2 10 9 8 8 5 3 43 74
3 9 8 8 5 5 5 40 114
4 10X 9 8 7 7 4 45 159
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 202
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 4 3 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 84
3 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 123
4 7 6 6 5 4 2 30 153
5 9 8 7 5 4 2 35 188
6 7 7 7 5 4 M 30 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 473
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
17B
BARRITAULT CEDRIC
816839U
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 101
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 144
4 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 185
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 233
6 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 141
4 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 178
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 226
6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 547
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
18A
GUILBAUD WILFRIED
817717Y
SAINT MARTIN DE RE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 1 41 41
2 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 85
3 7 7 6 4 4 M 28 113
4 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 156
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 198
6 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 49
2 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 88
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 137
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 185
5 7 7 7 6 6 6 39 224
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 275
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 516
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
18C
YEFIMOVA ANNA
047814X
SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 86
3 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 134
4 10X 10 8 7 4 4 43 177
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 216
6 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 81
3 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 127
4 6 6 6 5 4 1 28 155
5 9 8 8 7 3 M 35 190
6 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
19A
HILLAIRET ANTHONY
457728F
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 5 2 40 84
3 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 129
4 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 166
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 214
6 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 86
3 10 8 7 5 4 3 37 123
4 10X 7 7 6 4 M 34 157
5 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 200
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points
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_hampionnat Départemental TAE inter
11 juin 2023 - Surgeres

DEPART 1
19C
METEAU ADRIEN
777056B
SURGERES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 7 5 5 47 47
2 10X 8 7 7 7 5 44 91
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 141
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 187
5 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 223
6 8 7 6 6 6 3 36 259
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 41
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 92
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 143
4 10X 7 7 7 6 5 42 185
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 229
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 6 Total points 535
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